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Mineral Springs
Pop. 1990

.04

.57

.2
6

.1
6

.2
1

.0
5

.0
5

.0
5

.1
0

.2
7

0
.4

1

0.
69

1
.4
1

0.44

.02

#16

TO SR 1329 BILLY HOWIE ROAD 

FROM SR 1327 PLEASANT GROVE ROAD

(0.18 MILES)

MAP #16 SR 1446 CAMP GROUND ROAD 

STATE

N.C.

PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

F.A. PROJECT NO.

2916CPT.10.58.20902.82016CPT.10.64.20901.19-ETC.2016CPT.10.64.10901.18
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Of Mineral Springs

First Baptist Church

F
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United Methodist
Church

2016CPT.10.64.20901.19, ETC.

2016CPT.10.58.20902.8,
7

1328

2503

2504

14
46

1222

1217

1147
1209

1200

1190
1143

1325

1473

1473

1325

1111

1332

1434

1331

1149

1330

1327

1162
1382

1381

1327

2550

2935

2936

2937

(75 (75

Wax
ha

w H
wy

Waxh
aw
 Hwy

Waxh
aw
 Hwy

Waxh
aw 

Hwy


